

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information  
2010-FFELP Indenture  
As of 3/31/16**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	10,461	\$ 63,994,483	
Interest	-	\$ 897,982	
<b>Total</b>	<b>10,461</b>	<b>\$ 64,892,465</b>	

  

Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	-	-	0.00%
In Deferment	901	3,880,369	6.06%
In Forebearance	844	7,040,083	11.00%
Credit Balance	-	(845)	0.00%
Claims	89	194,185	0.30%
0-30 Days	7,396	45,073,370	70.43%
31-60 Days	469	2,854,184	4.46%
61-90 Days	248	1,693,604	2.65%
91-120 Days	92	438,970	0.69%
121-150 Days	75	841,721	1.32%
151-180 Days	114	763,848	1.19%
181-210 Days	50	274,672	0.43%
211-240 Days	71	394,617	0.62%
241-270 Days	60	299,304	0.47%
271-300 Days	41	152,323	0.24%
301-330 Days	11	94,080	0.15%
331 or more Days	-	-	0.00%
	<b>10,461</b>	<b>\$ 63,994,483</b>	<b>100.00%</b>

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 2,716,230.92	\$ 91,667,171.58
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 571,463.62	\$ 19,398,952.63
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	503	16,214
Amount (Paid to)/Received from Department of Education	\$ 94,596.96	\$ 3,258,875.23
Principal Distribution Amounts to Bondholders	\$ 2,335,000.00	\$ 83,750,000.00
Investment Income	\$ 1,084.81	\$ 14,812.06
Fees Paid	\$ 125,043.50	\$ 5,050,576.61
Rebate payments to the Federal Government	\$ 144,375.48	\$ 4,758,443.72
Available Funds Balance	\$ 2,038,507.91	
Cash Balances:	\$ 2,841,313.71	
Debt Service Reserve	\$ 635,850.00	
Department Rebate Fund	74,100.14	
Revenue Fund	2,131,363.57	

Bonds Outstanding Information

Bonds Issued	\$ 145,000,000
Bonds Called	(83,750,000)
Principal Maturity	-
Accretion	-
<b>Bonds Outstanding</b>	<b>\$ 61,250,000</b>

Debt Service Reserve Account

Beginning Balance	\$ 1,450,000
Withdrawals	(814,150)
Deposits	-
<b>Ending Balance</b>	<b>\$ 635,850</b>

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information  
AES Portfolio  
As of 3/31/16**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	8,398	\$ 48,944,110	
Interest		\$ 742,650	
<b>Total</b>	<b>8,398</b>	<b>\$ 49,686,760</b>	
Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	-	-	0.00%
In Deferment	814	3,248,581	6.64%
In Forebearance	695	5,607,959	11.46%
Credit Balance	-	(845)	0.00%
Claims	81	142,075	0.29%
0-30 Days	5,708	33,631,515	68.71%
31-60 Days	400	2,152,111	4.40%
61-90 Days	217	1,367,902	2.79%
91-120 Days	84	389,814	0.80%
121-150 Days	65	586,541	1.20%
151-180 Days	110	702,961	1.44%
181-210 Days	47	250,157	0.51%
211-240 Days	70	391,498	0.80%
241-270 Days	60	299,304	0.61%
271-300 Days	41	152,323	0.31%
301-330 Days	6	22,213	0.05%
331 or more Days	-	-	0.00%
	<b>8,398</b>	<b>\$ 48,944,110</b>	<b>100.00%</b>

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 2,267,556.61	\$ 74,500,543.30
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 470,095.46	\$ 15,837,898.33
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	459	13,963

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information  
Navient (Sallie Mae) Portfolio  
As of 3/31/16**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	2,063	\$ 15,050,373	
Interest		\$ 155,332	
<b>Total</b>	<b>2,063</b>	<b>\$ 15,205,705</b>	
Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	-	-	0.00%
In Deferment	87	631,787.57	4.20%
In Forebearance	149	1,432,123.39	9.52%
Credit Balance	-	-	0.00%
Claims	8	52,109.70	0.35%
0-30 Days	1,688	11,441,854.87	76.02%
31-60 Days	69	702,073.06	4.66%
61-90 Days	31	325,701.95	2.16%
91-120 Days	8	49,155.94	0.33%
121-150 Days	10	255,179.36	1.70%
151-180 Days	4	60,886.46	0.40%
181-210 Days	3	24,514.73	0.16%
211-240 Days	1	3,118.91	0.02%
241-270 Days	-	-	0.00%
271-300 Days	-	-	0.00%
301-330 Days	5	71,867.04	0.48%
331 or more Days	-	-	0.00%
	<b>2,063</b>	<b>\$ 15,050,373</b>	<b>100.00%</b>

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 448,674.31	\$ 17,166,628.28
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 101,368.16	\$ 3,561,054.30
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	44	2,251